Technical Data Sheet FSC-PSD230-24
Page 1 of 2 July 2019  Technical changes reserved www.smtec-ag.ch
Technical Data
Transformer 230 to 24 V AC
 Electrical Data Primary 230 V / 50-60 Hz
  Secondary 24 V / 300 VA
  Prod. 1149
  Type ITR 612 037
 Safety Standard EN 61558-2-6
  Temperature Class E
  Quality Assurance EN ISO 9001
 Weight 3.2 kg (gross)
24
 V
AC G
0 L N PE
Power INPower OUT
Technical Data Sheet FSC-PSD230-24
Page 2 of 2 July 2019  Technical changes reserved www.smtec-ag.ch
Systems & Modules Technology AG
Frohwiesstrasse 43
CH-8630 Rüti
Switzerland
Phone: +41 79 400 38 10
Mail: info@smtec-ag.ch
108 mm
12
2
m
m
85 mm
67 mm
 Application Power supply for up to 24 pcs FSC-UFC devices incl. actuators and smoke
detectors. Depending on the UFC-type, power consumption of the
actuators, cable length etc.
 Dimensions